
Auction Notice

  

General Details 

Office/Zone : Ministry of Education

-Department of Higher

Education

-Indian Institute of

Management (IIM)

Seller/Auctioneer
Name

: Sachin David-
Auctioneer

Reference No. : IIMASR/SP/2025-
26/333

Category : Useable Vehicles

Auction Brief : Auction of Mahindra Bolero SLE



Auction Detail
A
u
ct
io
n
of
M
a
hi
n
d
r
a
B
ol
e
r
o
S
L
E
T
y
p
e:
S
U
V
C
a
r
M
o
d
el
:
B
ol
e
r
o
Y
e
a
r
of
P
u
rc
h
a
s
e:
2
0
1
6
R
e
gi
st
r
at
io
n
N
o.
P

Project Location - Pin Code



B
0
2
-
C
R
-
2
6
1
5
C
h
a
s
si
s
N
o.
:
M
A
1
P
L
2
G
R
K
G
2
E
7
8
0
4
1
E
n
gi
n
e
N
o.
:
G
R
G
4
E
8
0
2
7
3
T
e
nt
at
iv
e
R
u
n
ni
n
g:
2,



1
7,
3
9
9
K
M
s
til
l
0
3.
1
2.
2
0
2
4
In
s
u
r
a
n
c
e:
N
at
io
n
al
In
s
u
r
a
n
c
e
C
o
m
p
a
n
y
v
al
id
u
p
to
1
2.
0
9.
2
0
2
5
m
id
ni
g
ht



 

Bid Submission Rule 

 

Auction Timing rule 

 

Download Document 

# Pin Code City District State

1 143115 Amritsar Amritsar PUNJAB

Bidding Access : Open Item wise Time : No

Reserve Price : Applicable Set PQ Validation : No

Allow EMD : Yes Requires Item wise
EMD

: No

EMD Mode : Online EMD : 4500.00

Auction Start Date
& Time

: 07/05/2025 15:05 Auction End Date
& Time

: 14/05/2025 16:00

Auto Extension : Applicable Auto Extension
Mode

: Unlimited

Bidding Template : Useable Vehicles

Sr.
No.

Document
Description

Size
(MB)

Uploading Date
& Time

Approval Date
& Time

Status

1 Details of
Vehicle and
Terms and
Conditions.

0.02 07/05/2025
13:13

07/05/2025
13:13

Approved


